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General Education Required Courses (15-16Hours)

Info Mgmt & Applications Required Courses (27 Hours)

Computer Support Courses

dcisQ 1103 Intro to Computer Information OR
Computer Proficiency Exam

JENGL 1013 Composition |

JENGL 1023 Composition Il

[0 MATH 1203 College Algebra

O XXXX XXX3 Social/Behavioral Science Elective*

General Business Required Courses (18 Hours)
[OJACCT 2013 Principles of Accounting |

OACCT 2023 Principles of Accounting Il OR
[JACCT 2043 Computerized Accounting

O BLAW 2013 Legal Environment of Business |

O ECON 2013 Macroeconomics OR

O ECON 2023 Microeconomics

JOSIM 1013 Administrative Office Management
JOSIM 1103 Business Communications

Honors and Global Studies courses will meet degree
requirements where applicable.

O cism
O cism
O osim
O osim

O BADM 2703 Internship Experience —Required Course

12 hours below

1403 Database Management (ACCESS)
1503 Spreadsheet Analysis (EXCEL)

2103 Business Presentations (PowerPoint)
2703 Business Application Integration

Choose 12 Hours:

acism
acsm
acism
Oosim
O PROG
O PROG
O NTWK
O NTWK

2123
2213
2503
2503
1003
1103
2014
2053

Web Page Design |

Web Page Design Il

Advanced Spreadsheet (EXCEL)

Computer Support & Project Management
Introduction to Programming Logic

GUI Programming

Networking and Information Systems
Microcomputer Hardware Support

>>>Check the college

catalog for possible prerequisites before enrolling in classes>>>

POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS

These courses are for developing college level skills.
**Students scoring 77 or below on the Accuplacer
Classic Reading, 251 or below on the Accuplacer Next
Generation Placement Test, or 18 or below on the ACT
Reading Placement Test shall enroll into either ENGA
0033 or ENGA 0091 during their first or second
semester in college and each subsequent semester, if
necessary, until the course is successfully completed.

NWACC strongly recommends that students enroll in
English and math preparatory courses within the first
two semesters.

OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
OMATH
CENGA
CJENGA
CJENGA
OENGC
OENGC
CENGC

0012
0013
0023
0053
0063
0073
0103
0214
0033
0063
0091
0033
0043
0063

Foundations of Quantitative Literacy
Pre-algebra

Developmental Math
Beginning Algebra

Algebra |

Algebra Il

Intermediate Algebra
Foundations of Algebra-STEM
College Reading**
Intermediate Writing
Academic Literacy Lab**
College Reading & Vocabulary
Communication & Culture
Intermediate Writing

These hours will not fulfill any degree requirements at NWACC. These
courses will not transfer to a four year institution.

Notes:

*Social/Behavioral Science Elective Options:
ANTH 1023, CMJS 2013, ECON 2013, ECON 2023,
GEOG 1003, GEOG 1123, HIST 1003, HIST 1013, HIST
1033, HIST 1043, HIST 2003, HIST 2013, PHIL 2003,
PHIL 2033, PLSC 2003, PLSC 2203, PLSC 2803, PSYC
2003, PSYC 2103, SOCI 2013, SOCI 2033, SOCI 2043.

15 hours must be earned at NWACC to graduate.

Not all courses are available each semester, consult
Catalog to aid in planning.




